9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

AGENDA
County of Oxford
Land Division Committee
Thursday, October 4, 2012

Council Chamber, Oxford County Administration Building

Call meeting to order

Declaration of Conflict of Interest(s)
Approval of Minutes — September 6, 2012
Business Arising from Minutes
Correspondence

General Business

B12-37-7
B12-38-4
B-55/09

B-56/09;
A12-01-7

B12-41-8 &
B12-42-8

B12-43-8;
A12-07-8

B12-44-1
B12-51-2

B12-32-5

Adjournment

APPLICATIONS FOR CONSENT

Bradley & Marianne Beausoleil
Linnda E. Wellink
Diane Louise Patenaude

Patenaude Dentistry
Professional Corporation

Routen Holdings Ltd.

June L. Lewis

Ted & Lee Mitchell
Tru Built Construction Inc.

Donald & Sharon McDonald

Tillsonburg
South-West Oxford
Tillsonburg

Tillsonburg

Woodstock

Woodstock

Blandford-Blenheim
East Zorra-Tavistock

Zorra



