AGENDA

County of Oxford

Land Division Committee

Thursday, October 4, 2012

Council Chamber, Oxford County Administration Building

9:00 a.m. Call meeting to order

Declaration of Conflict of Interest(s)

Approval of Minutes – September 6, 2012

Business Arising from Minutes

Correspondence General Business

APPLICATIONS FOR CONSENT

9:10 a.m.	B12-37-7	Bradley & Marianne Beausoleil	Tillsonburg
9:20 a.m.	B12-38-4	Linnda E. Wellink	South-West Oxford
9:35 a.m.	B-55/09	Diane Louise Patenaude	Tillsonburg
	B-56/09; A12-01-7	Patenaude Dentistry Professional Corporation	Tillsonburg
9:45 a.m.	B12-41-8 & B12-42-8	Routen Holdings Ltd.	Woodstock
9:55 a.m.	B12-43-8; A12-07-8	June L. Lewis	Woodstock
10:05 a.m.	B12-44-1	Ted & Lee Mitchell	Blandford-Blenheim
10:15 a.m.	B12-51-2	Tru Built Construction Inc.	East Zorra-Tavistock
10:25 a.m.	B12-32-5	Donald & Sharon McDonald	Zorra

Adjournment